
R-39
lodža
8,6 m2 

R-40
rõdu

3,7 m2 

R-41
rõdu

3,7 m2 

R-42
rõdu
3,7 m2 

R-43
rõdu
3,7 m2 

R-44
rõdu
3,7 m2 

R-39
rõdu
3,7 m2 

R-38
rõdu
3,7 m2 

R-45
rõdu
3,7 m2 

NP K

NP

K

NP

K

NP

K

NP

Korter 45
107,5 m2 

+16,4 m2 

Korter 44
32,6 m2 

+3,7 m2 

Korter 40
99,4 m2 

+3,7 m2 

Korter 38
76,9 m2 

+3,7 m2 

Korter 42
42,8 m2
+3,7 m2 Korter 41

116,3 m2 

+13,8 m2 

Korter 39
182,9 m2 

+35,8 m2 

Korter 43
64,9 m2 

+ 3,7 m2 

NP

A

A
NP

NP

K

A

A

A

A

A

A

K

K

K

Maj.pidam.  
3,6  m2 

Magamistuba  

12,1  m2 

Elutuba/Köök  

34,9  m2 

Esik  

WC  

1,3  m2 
Elutuba/Köök  

33,8  m2 

Elutuba  

33,7  m2 

Elutuba  

19,9  m2 

Söögituba  

23,7  m2 

Elutuba/Köök  

33,6  m2 

WC/abir.  
4,0  m2 

Köök  

14,1  m2 

Tuba  

12,2  m2 

Koridor  

6,8  m2 

WC  

2,0  m2 

Pesuruum / WC
5,7  m2 

Esik  

5,7  m2 

Esik  

8,4  m2 

Esik  

7,1  m2 

Magamistuba  

12,0  m2 

Köök  

5,4  m2 

Esik  

4,3  m2 

Pesuruum
4,2  m2 

Elutuba/Köök  

24,7  m2 

Esik  

3,7  m2 

Elutuba/Köök  

28,3  m2 

Magamistuba  

10,8  m2 

Magamistuba  

11,9  m2 

Pesuruum 

5,1  m2 

Esik  

7,7  m2 

Trepikoda  

39,8  m2 

WC  

1,4  m2 

Tuba  

15,2  m2 

WC  

1,1  m2 

Elutuba/Köök  

21,4  m2 

Pesuruum / WC 

3,8  m2 

Magamistuba  

10,0  m2 

Esik  

5,2  m2 

Garderoob  

2,4  m2 

Lift  
4,0  m2 

Gard.  
5,1  m2 

4,9  m2 

Ruumide eksplikatsioon: 6k ja katusekorrus
Korteri nr
Korter 38

Korter 39

Korter 40

Korter 41

Korter 42

Korter 43

Korter 44

Korter 45

Nr.

38-1
38-2
38-3
38-4
38-5
38-6
38-7
38-8

39-1
39-2
39-3
39-4
39-5
39-6
39-7
39-8
39-9
39-10
39-11
39-12
39-13
39-14
39-15
39-16
39-17

40-1
40-2
40-3
40-4
40-5
40-6
40-7
40-8
40-9

41-1
41-2
41-3
41-4
41-5
41-6
41-7
41-8
41-9
41-10
41-11
41-12
41-13

42-1
42-2
42-3
42-4
42-5

43-1
43-2
43-3
43-4
43-5
43-6

44-1
44-2
44-3

45-1
45-2
45-2
45-3
45-4
45-5
45-6
45-7
45-8
45-9
45-10

Ruumi nimi

Esik
WC/abir.
Elutuba/Köök
Mezzanine
Magamistuba
Garderoob
Abiruum
Vannituba

Esik
Koridor
Tuba
Köök
Gard.
WC
Elutuba
Söögituba
Koridor
Tuba
Tuba
WC
Vannituba
Saun
Garderoob
Tuba
Tuba

Esik
Vannituba
Elutuba/Köök
Tuba
Mezzanine
Abiruum
Abiruum
WC
Tuba

Esik
WC
Köök
Elutuba
Magamistuba
Koridor
Vannituba
WC
Tuba
Tuba
Garderoob
Saun
Panipaik

Esik
Garderoob
Pesuruum / WC
Magamistuba
Elutuba/Köök

Esik
Pesuruum
WC
Magamistuba
Magamistuba
Elutuba/Köök

Esik
Pesuruum / WC
Elutuba/Köök

Esik
Maj.pidam.
WC
Elutuba/Köök
Magamistuba
Koridor
Vannituba
Tuba
Tuba
abiruum
Kontor

Pindala (m²)

5,7
4,0

33,6
5,2

12,6
3,5
7,2
5,1

76,9 m²

8,4
6,8

12,2
14,1
5,1
2,0

19,9
23,7
13,0
14,1
11,7
3,6

10,5
2,9
5,1

10,2
19,6

182,9 m²

7,1
5,7

33,8
15,2
13,0
7,6
3,6
4,3
9,1

99,4 m²

4,3
1,4
5,4

33,7
12,0
15,1
7,3
1,8
14,3
13,8
3,9
2,0
1,3

116,3 m²

5,2
2,4
3,8

10,0
21,4

42,8 m²

7,7
5,1
1,1

11,9
10,8
28,3

64,9 m²

3,7
4,2
24,7

32,6 m²

4,9
3,6
1,3
34,9
12,1
11,0
6,5

14,6
10,5
1,1
7,0

107,5 m²

Rõdud ja lodžad, 5. korrus

Lodža
R-38

Rõdu
8,6R-39

R-39
R-40
R-41
R-42
R-43
R-44

3,7R-45

Rõdu

Rõdu
Rõdu
Rõdu
Rõdu
Rõdu
Rõdu

3,7
3,7
3,7
3,7
3,7
3,7

3,7

0 1.2 2.4

19.03.2024
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